

MAT 427/22
CNR WBJP 01-00-3322-2022

Order No.10 dt.21.03.24

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisites at once.

To 05.06.24 for SR and AD.

DC by me,

ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri.